
William Emily Notes
January '23 1/7/2023 Sat 30.00 30.00 60.00

1/21/2023 Sat 30.00 30.00 60.00
February 2/4/2023 Sat 30.00 30.00 60.00
March 3/25/2023 Sat 30.00 30.00 60.00
April 4/1/23 Sat 30.00 30.00 60.00

4/7/23 Fri 30.00 30.00 60.00
May 5/29/23 Mon 30.00 30.00 60.00
June 6/5/23 Mon 30.00 30.00 60.00

6/9/23 Fri 60.00 60.00 1 hour with William
6/12/23 Mon 30.00 30.00

July 7/21/23 Fri 30.00 30.00
August 8/26/23 Sat 30.00 30.00
September 9/15/23 Fri 30.00 30.00

9/18/23 Mon 30.00 30.00 60.00
9/25/23 Mon 30.00 30.00 60.00

October 10/27/23 Fri 30.00 30.00 60.00
November 11/10/23 Fri 30.00 ? 30.00

11/17/23 Fri 30.00 30.00 60.00
December 12/17/23 Sun 35.00 35.00 70.00 Tuition changed (text sent 11/21/23)
January '24 1/6/24 Sat 35.00 35.00 70.00

1/12/24 Fri 35.00 35.00 70.00
$1,140.00


